
Pos 

 

THA 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

 

THA JNR 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

28 

41 

22 

29 

17 

34 

56 

55 

27 

Name 

CHAIYAVEE  KONGTHED 

NUTTAPONG  LERTLAMPRASERTKUL 

PONGTAWEE  JUNSIRIPONG 

TECHIT  TANAPORNSUNGSUT 

PRATHAN  MAPHOBSUK 

PHUNNAPAT  PHUNSUB 

PUCHONG  MARATAD 

CHIN  YARNJIRAVEJ 

TANONG  BOONCHAN 

Team 

REVSPEC RACING TEAM 

STAR PERFORMANCE 

บางน าแป้ งมั น  BY EVOSHOP 

K-SPORT K1 RAC ING TEAM 

บ้ าน เร ื อเล ็ ก NAILFIE STUDIO WISE BY THEHUB 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

SHARK RACING TEAM 

REVSPEC RACING TEAM 

ROLLING MONKEY BY AP MOTORSPORT 

Class 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA JNR 

THA JNR 

THA JNR 

THA JNR 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

9 

3 

12 

12 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

1:45.690 

1:45.979 

1:47.109 

1:47.035 

1:52.780 

1:46.827 

1:53.775 

1:58.842 

In  

4 

2 

11 

2 

2 

2 

4 

5 

0 

Total Time 

21:20.504 

21:22.659 

21:42.432 

24:37.517 

24:37.510 

21:42.263 

23:10.877 

21:21.557 

4:34.308 

Diff 

2.155 

21.928 

DNF 

DNF 

1:28.614 

7 Laps 

DNF 

 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Margin of Victory 

2.155 

Avg. Speed 

153.637 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.690 

Best Speed 

155.118 

Best Lap by 

28 - CHAIYAVEE  KONGTHED 
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              Juti R.                       Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              C.O.C. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
SUPER TURBO THA + SUPER TURBO D1 

Result RACE 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:05:34 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/18/2024 14:05 


